known by the Company to own beneficially more than 5% of the outstanding
shares of Common Stock, (ii) each director and Named Executive Officer of the
Company, (iii) all directors and executive officers of the Company as a group,
and (iv) each Selling Shareholder. Unless otherwise indicated below, to the
knowledge of the Company, all persons listed below have sole voting and
investment power with respect to their shares of Common Stock, except to the
extent authority is shared by spouses under applicable law. Except as
otherwise provided below, the address of each person listed below is c/o
SeaChange International, Inc., 124 Acton Street, Maynard MA 01754.

<TABLE>
<CAPTION>
   SHARES BENEFICIALLY   SHARES BENEFICIALLY
   OWNED PRIOR TO THE   OWNED AFTER THE
   OFFERING(1)   SHARES   OFFERING(1)
   -----------------------  BEING  -----------------------
NAME   NUMBER   PERCENT   OFFERED   NUMBER   PERCENT
- ----   ------------ ---------- ------- ------------ ----------
<S>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>   <C>

William C. Styslinger,
 III(2).....   1,781,454   16.1%   --   1,781,454   14.0%
Edward J. Delaney,
 Jr.(3).....   1,353,000   12.3   --   1,353,000   10.6
Edward J. McGrath(4)....   1,218,600   11.0   --   1,218,600   9.6
Mark Sanders(5).....   772,141   7.0   --   772,141   6.1
Paul H. Saunders(6).....   757,031   6.9   --   757,031   5.9
Summit Partners(7) .....   722,364   6.5   239,851   482,513   3.8
Alan R. Lathrop(8).....   638,550   5.8   --   638,550   5.0
Thomas Franeta(9).....   600,001   5.4   --   600,001   4.7
Carmine Vona(10).....   319,881   2.9   --   319,881   2.5
Bruce E. Mann.....   300,000   2.7   --   300,000   2.4
Advent Internation-
 al(11).....   180,595   2.1   45,149   135,446   1.1
Martin R. Hoffmann(12)..   167,174   1.5   --   167,174   1.3
Beat Marti(13).....   151,050   1.4   --   151,050   1.2
Joseph S. Tibbetts,
 Jr.(14).....   30,000   *   --   30,000   *
All executive officers
 and directors as a
 group
 (11 persons)(15)(16)...   7,316,741   66.0   --   7,316,741   57.2
</TABLE>
- --------
   *Less than 1% of the outstanding Common Stock
 (1) Applicable percentage of ownership as of August 31, 1996 is based upon
   shares of Common Stock and shares of Common Stock issuable upon
   conversion of all outstanding shares of the Company's Preferred Stock.
   Beneficial ownership is determined in accordance with the rules of the
   Securities and Exchange Commission, and includes voting and investment
   power with respect to shares. Shares of Common Stock subject to options
   currently exercisable or exercisable within 60 days after August 31, 1996
   are deemed outstanding for computing the percentage ownership of the